
DEO CLUBS & ACTIVITIES:

CLUB ADVISOR EMAIL LOCATION

Student Council Ms. Knappenberger CKnappenberger@nmpsd.org Cafeteria
Student Council Ms. Daley DDaily@nmpsd.org Cafeteria
Math Club Ms. Dowling LDowling@nmpsd.org Room # 203
Yearbook Advisor Ms. Correa ECorea@nmpsd.org Room # 111
Service Learning Ms. Maucione JMaucione@nmpsd.org Room # 205
Art Club Ms. Maucione JMaucione@nmpsd.org Room # 205
Newspaper Mrs. Lee KLee@nmpsd.org Room# 102
Drama Club Ms. Haderthauer HHaderthauer@nmpsd.org Room # 119
Chess and Games
Club

Dr. Kilic MKilic@nmpsd.org Room # 102

SPECTRUM/Thrive
Club

Ms. Gallagher TGallagher@nmpsd.org Room # 106

Harry Potter
Reading Club

Ms. Simmons MSimmons@nmpsd.org Media
Center

Science Club Ms. Catalano CCatalano@nmpsd.org Room # 213
Robotics Club Mrs. Lee Klee@nmpsd.org Room # 102
Robotics Club Dr. Kilic MKilic@nmpsd.org Room # 102
Comic Book Club Ms. Joyce KJoyce@nmpsd.org Room # 200
National Junior
Honors Society

Dr. Kilic Mkilic@nmpsd.org Room # 205

Intramural Sports
Club

Ms. Freedman LFreedman@nmpsd.org Room # 110


